South Fork
Sewer District

Shoshone
Medical Center

S
|
0 100 200

e F cct

Legend
Lift Stations
Manhole
Cleanout
Valve
Non-district Manhole
[  Septic Tanks
" = Town Boundaries
Service Connections
Non-district Lines
— — — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
w4 inch
w=—m 10 inch
—w=—w Unknown size

= 12inch
15inch
18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30 inch
Unknown size

| THE | caTeEway
| LANGDON i | MAPPING
1 GROUP INC.

OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




PP R e IR Y L South Fork
AP V7 de e A aew_22y Sewer District

F &
35 WISEON

Kellogg -
Central

oee oo o (OERTD (R0 s B~ } H ‘ 1w 0 100 200
Feet

Legend
Pl it Stations
€@ Manhole
@  Cleanout
A Valve
@  Non-district Manhole
@  Septic Tanks

I =2 Town Boundaries

Service Connections
Non-district Lines
— — — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
w4 jnch
== 10 inch
==—w |nknown size

12 inch
1Sinch
18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30inch
Unknown size

PAGE 12 OF 81

JuB.

e : - =
. res |
T ] e d A o g y TH GATEWAY
NS T By N A - - Sk L s of S— 7 ‘ - RS : ool e o "1 | LANGDON MAPPING
a2t A E L + 405 EMERALD .- 8 0 s orwi $ ¥ ” D e + 3 | GROUP INC.
. o, # ‘\'_ 3 1 . ouu- A fmy » } g v -~ N\ '
; M’_ -”).A " id - ! 24 1  Fon s = ———y. NS =t Y = el 2 P e ¢ S : OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




ok reSgE W S Lo/ B % South Fork
e ) LAY Sy 52 : ‘ ¥ Sl ' P TR ' ¥ : X sewer DiStl’iCt

-

MBSION

o5, wussion

107, W MISSIONg S5O ' < 3 ! . " 23 ." s N ; \A "-~ - ‘lﬁ’ R .
pae2y e 7 i 7 Y o SR X AR Kellogg - East

4
|
0 100 200

e ] Fcet

[

-

Legend
W] Lift Stations
& Manhole
@®  Cleanout
A Valve
@  Non-district Manhole
&l Septic Tanks
1" ="} Town Boundaries

b, 114w 108 102w,

L fantnsor  WERSOL  Jawraset
-
)

deatiila ] Ee

"_évn 2

AT B T T T . .
. /_,r i ‘Iﬁ’m" atlas nas M Service Connections
L ‘ Non-district Lines

— — — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
w4 inch
mm—m 10 inch
e Unknown size
Gravity Lines
4 inch
6 inch
8 inch
10 inch
12inch
15inch
18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30 inch
Unknown size

PAGE 13 OF 81
/

.U-B )

| THe GATEWAY
LANGDON @ MAPPING
GROUP | INC.

227 s
o "-&m?mfl’un \ \, 3 OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES
AW \FF] DRTIAND - 3 bl L . .




South Fork
Sewer District

Ross Guich

0 1 200

e Feet

Legend
Pl Lift Stations
€  Manhole
@  Cleanout
A Valve
@  Non-district Manhole
Septic Tanks
! Town Boundaries
Service Connections
Non-district Lines
— — — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
w4 jnch
w=—m 10 inch
=== Unknown size

18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30 inch
Unknown size

PAGE 14 OF 81

(JUB.

| | GATEWAY
| croup @ ‘ e, e

OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




South Fork
Sewer District

Silver Valley
Loop

0 1 200

] et

Legend
ﬂ Lift Stations
@ Manhole
@  Cleanout
A Valve
@  Non-district Manhole
¥l Septic Tanks
"= Town Boundaries
Service Connections
Non-district Lines
— — — Effluent Lines

m—wm 10 inch
—wc—m  Unknown size

10 inch
12inch
15inch
18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30inch
Unknown size

T

PAGE 15 OF 81
/

JUB)»
JB)
Hicgon AP

OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




South Fork
Sewer District

Interceptor,
Bunker Avenue

~
T

0 100 200

e F et

Legend
Lift Stations
Manhole
Cleanout
Valve
Non-district Manhole
Septic Tanks
L"" =} Town Boundaries
Service Connections
e Non-district Lines
1004 MCKMLEY # / — — — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
=== 4 inch
w==—m 10 inch
=== Unknown size

= 12inch
15inch
18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30 inch
Unknown size

PAGE 50 OF 81

(JUB)

BOWRDCAT
CWAY

1 | THE GATEWAY
) | LANGDON 7] | MAPPING
| GROUP | INC.

OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




